
Canyon Springs Tee Time: 1:00 PM 2023 Idaho Couples Chapman / Round 1

Name Hole

Asselstine, Karin GLD 14B

Astorquia, Jim WHT 7B

Astorquia, Margurite GLD 7B

Atwood, Doyle WHT 9A

Atwood, Kim GLD 9A

Austin, Keith WHT 8A

Austin, Miranda GLD 8A

Bartholomew, Amy GLD 12B

Bartholomew, Steve WHT 12B

Becker, Dusti GLD 12A

Bishop, Ross WHT 16A

Black, Suzi GLD 5A

Boudreault, Josh WHT 5A

Boudreault, Kaylee GLD 5A

Bryson, Sue GLD 16A

Cablo, Jeff WHT 17A

Cablo-Lytle, Delaney GLD 17A

Cameron, Kerry WHT 2B

Cameron, Nancy GLD 2B

Chandler, Dennis WHT 9A

Chandler, Jennifer GLD 9A

Choate, Ron WHT 16A

Clark, Dave WHT 12A

Clontz, Nita GLD 14A

Clontz, Stenson WHT 14A

Colton, Stormy GLD 18B

Colton, Stratton WHT 18B

Cox, Jeff WHT 11A

Name Hole

Cox, Shlene GLD 11A

Edwards, Anna GLD 15A

Edwards, Greg WHT 15A

Fiscus, Jennifer GLD 14B

Fiscus, Terry WHT 14B

Gentry, Steve WHT 18A

Hansen, Babe GLD 9B

Hansen, Nick WHT 9B

Hieb, Rick WHT 4A

Hieb, Stacy GLD 4A

Hill, Dennis WHT 1A

Hill, Pat GLD 1A

Hillman, Brent WHT 16B

Hillman, Stacy GLD 16B

Hoff, Fred WHT 18A

Hoff, Marilouise GLD 18A

Holcomb, Kevin WHT 11A

Holcomb, Libbie GLD 11A

Kelley, Jim WHT 6A

Kelley, Karlene GLD 6A

Kepner, Chad WHT 10A

Kepner, Susan GLD 10A

Kirkman, Christina GLD 18A

Knapple, Bonnie GLD 4A

Knapple, John WHT 4A

Kudzma, George WHT 9B

Kudzma, Lori GLD 9B

Kulm, Jack WHT 12A

Name Hole

Kulm, Jennifer GLD 12A

Leazer, Bob WHT 10A

Leazer, Kim GLD 10A

Lindsey, DW WHT 5A

Lounsbury, Christy GLD 3A

Lounsbury, Rob WHT 3A

Lundberg, Steve WHT 17A

Lundberg, Wendy GLD 17A

Mangum, Karen GLD 2A

Mangum, Marty WHT 2A

Massey, Nolan WHT 15A

Massey, Sharon GLD 15A

Mitchell, Tamber GLD 7A

Murphy, Matt WHT 4B

Murphy, Sheri GLD 4B

Naylor, Debbie GLD 13A

Naylor, Gary WHT 13A

Nolta, Julie GLD 1A

Nolta, Mike WHT 1A

Olmstead, Dan WHT 2A

Olmstead, Janet GLD 2A

Patterson, Earl WHT 3A

Patterson, Eileen GLD 3A

Paxton, Brent WHT 4B

Paxton, Patty GLD 4B

Pedersen, Coni GLD 7A

Pedersen, Jeff WHT 7A

Price, Jolynne GLD 1B

Name Hole

Price, Kevin WHT 1B

Rasmussen, Dave WHT 8A

Rasmussen, Sandy GLD 8A

Richardson, Harry WHT 1B

Richardson, Lori GLD 1B

Richins, DeAnn GLD 14A

Richins, Lloyd WHT 14A

Ricketts, John WHT 12B

Ricketts, Lindsey GLD 12B

Ryan, Mike WHT 7B

Ryan, Sandy GLD 7B

Sanford, Jessica GLD 18B

Sanford, Marcus WHT 18B

Senkbeil, Chris WHT 14B

Smith, Brian WHT 16B

Smith, Nancy GLD 16B

Stavros, Ryan WHT 10B

Stavros, Sarah GLD 10B

Sterett, Norie GLD 16A

Stevens, Leland WHT 2B

Stevens, Tina GLD 2B

Thompson, Russ WHT 7A

Wiggs, Sandie GLD 6A

Wiggs, Tom WHT 6A

Wood, Mitch WHT 10B

Wood, Sylvia GLD 10B

Woody, Jeff WHT 13A

Woody, Mindy GLD 13A

Hole Players

1A Mike Nolta WHT Julie Nolta GLD Dennis Hill WHT Pat Hill GLD

1B Harry Richardson WHT Lori Richardson GLD Kevin Price WHT Jolynne Price GLD

2A Dan Olmstead WHT Janet Olmstead GLD Marty Mangum WHT Karen Mangum GLD

2B Kerry Cameron WHT Nancy Cameron GLD Leland Stevens WHT Tina Stevens GLD

3A Earl Patterson WHT Eileen Patterson GLD Rob Lounsbury WHT Christy Lounsbury GLD

4A John Knapple WHT Bonnie Knapple GLD Rick Hieb WHT Stacy Hieb GLD

4B Brent Paxton WHT Patty Paxton GLD Matt Murphy WHT Sheri Murphy GLD

5A DW Lindsey WHT Suzi Black GLD Josh Boudreault WHT Kaylee Boudreault GLD

6A Jim Kelley WHT Karlene Kelley GLD Tom Wiggs WHT Sandie Wiggs GLD

7A Russ Thompson WHT Tamber Mitchell GLD Jeff Pedersen WHT Coni Pedersen GLD

7B Mike Ryan WHT Sandy Ryan GLD Jim Astorquia WHT Margurite Astorquia GLD

8A Dave Rasmussen WHT Sandy Rasmussen GLD Keith Austin WHT Miranda Austin GLD

9A Doyle Atwood WHT Kim Atwood GLD Dennis Chandler WHT Jennifer Chandler GLD

9B Nick Hansen WHT Babe Hansen GLD George Kudzma WHT Lori Kudzma GLD

10A Bob Leazer WHT Kim Leazer GLD Chad Kepner WHT Susan Kepner GLD

10B Ryan Stavros WHT Sarah Stavros GLD Mitch Wood WHT Sylvia Wood GLD

11A Jeff Cox WHT Shlene Cox GLD Kevin Holcomb WHT Libbie Holcomb GLD

12A Dave Clark WHT Dusti Becker GLD Jack Kulm WHT Jennifer Kulm GLD

12B Steve Bartholomew WHT Amy Bartholomew GLD John Ricketts WHT Lindsey Ricketts GLD

13A Gary Naylor WHT Debbie Naylor GLD Jeff Woody WHT Mindy Woody GLD

14A Stenson Clontz WHT Nita Clontz GLD Lloyd Richins WHT DeAnn Richins GLD

14B Chris Senkbeil WHT Karin Asselstine GLD Terry Fiscus WHT Jennifer Fiscus GLD

15A Nolan Massey WHT Sharon Massey GLD Greg Edwards WHT Anna Edwards GLD

16A Ron Choate WHT Sue Bryson GLD Ross Bishop WHT Norie Sterett GLD

16B Brian Smith WHT Nancy Smith GLD Brent Hillman WHT Stacy Hillman GLD

17A Jeff Cablo WHT Delaney Cablo-Lytle GLD Steve Lundberg WHT Wendy Lundberg GLD

18A Steve Gentry WHT Christina Kirkman GLD Fred Hoff WHT Marilouise Hoff GLD

18B Stratton Colton WHT Stormy Colton GLD Marcus Sanford WHT Jessica Sanford GLD


